
 

 
 

ASSIGNACIÓ PROVIONAL BEQUES ERASMUS 
2023-1-ES01-KA131-HED-000119254 

2024-25 
 

LLISTA DEFINITIVA 

 

PROJECTE 2023: 4 beques 

PROJECTE 2024: 4 beques 

 Administració i Finances 

Adjudicat 

04---785c 

 

Reserva 

 

X8---198S 

Y0---741R 

Exclosos 

Cap 

 

 Química 

Adjudicat 

54---812Z 

 

Reserva 

47---347C 

46---456N 

 
Exclosos 
cap 

 
 



 

 
 
Serveis a la comunitat 
 

Adjudicat 
 

46---402B 

49---567B 

49---946Q 

48---013H 

53---506H 

Y8---307c 

 

Reserva  
 

45---779H 

Z1---328N 

47---397W 

Y8---213Q 

54---791F 

48---949Q 

20---526H 

23---076P 

47---254N 

 
Exclosos 
cap 
 
 
 
Coordinació mobilitat 
Setembre 2024 


